Kup Bratskih gradova 2024
Sombor, 12/5/2024

Disciplina 11
12/05/2024 - 11:43

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

9 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod5
1 ROMIC, Luka
3 BOJANIC, Ivan
4 STUPAR, Stefan
5 KULASIC, Aleksandar

6 VUKOVIC, Lazar

Grupa2od5
1 VOLODAR, Aljosa
2 MUTIC, Maksim
3 VUKELIC, Petar
4 MILETIC, Jovan
5 CVETKOVIC, Uros
6 KOSANOVIC, Veljko

Grupa3od5

PETRICEVIC, Filip
NEMES-VARGA, Noel
PRICA, DuSan
SKENDEROVIC, Nikola
DUMBOVECAK, Lovro
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa

O Ul WNPE

Grupa 4 od5
1 SAULIC, Luka
2 POPOVIC, Luka
3 PRICA, Milan
4 ALEKSIC, Milos
5 STOJKOVIC, Avram
6 KAMBER, Todor

Grupa5o0d5

SOLDATOQV, Kostja
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
RUNCEV, Maksim
DRAGIN, Lazar
KOZARIC, Filip
BADZA, Stevan

O g wWNE

GR.

16  Spartak Prozivka
17  Spartak Subotica
15 Spartak Prozivka
15 Spartak Prozivka
16  Spartak Prozivka

16  Spartak Prozivka
16  Spartak Prozivka
15 Polet Sombor
15 Polet Sombor
16  Polet Sombor
15 Polet Sombor

16  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

15 Bajai Sprtacus SC
17  Spartak Prozivka
15 Spartak Subotica

16  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

15 Spartak Subotica

15 Polet Sombor
16  Spartak Subotica
15 Spartak Prozivka
15 Spartak Prozivka
16  Spartak Subotica
15 Polet Sombor

16  Spartak Subotica
15 Spartak Subotica
15 Spartak Subotica
15 Spartak Subotica
15 Spartak Subotica
15 Polet Sombor
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1:15.00
1:11.14
1:09.35
1:09.45
1:12.00
1:15.56

1.01.09
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55.23
58.60

1:00.39

1:03.72

54.84
52.54
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53.41
54.97
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